
SP #1 - 12PM SAT OCT 14 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Marla Conley Dorothy 1 F BC 23 2 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 20 10 21 11 21 11 Master 2

Emily Gaston Molly 6 F BL 21 6 21 10 21 10 Master 3

Abe & Cal Rempe Chip 2 M CL 16 2 20 8 20 8 Master 4

Max Nihiser Zack 2.5 M BL 20 1 18 5 20 1 Master 5

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS 18 7 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Carol Crum Fire 4 F BL 18 6 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 7

John Knapp Archer 4 M FCR 18 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 8

Adam Kluesener Willow 2.5 F LDOO 17 5 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 9

Carol Crum Ice 4 M BL 18 11 14 2 18 11 Sr. Elite 10

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 11 15 8 17 11 Sr. Elite 11

Carol Crum Smoke 1.5 M BL 14 1 17 1 17 1 Senior 12

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 15 7 16 10 16 10 Senior 13

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 13 11 16 2 16 2 Senior 14

Ken Cunningham Savitri 2.5 M Lx 14 7 14 10 14 10 Junior 15

Juquita Monteith Felony 5 F AB 11 3 11 10 11 10 Junior 16

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 9 5 11 1 11 1 Junior 17

Holly Nevels Chief 3 M GSD 8 5 9 11 9 11 Novice 18

Mike Ulloa Max 5 M Mix 8 3 7 10 8 3 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT OCT 14 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Marla Conley Dorothy 1 F BC 23 3 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 1

Emily Gaston Molly 6 F BL 21 11 22 4 22 4 Master 2

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC 21 11 20 21 11 Master 3

Carol Crum Fire 4 F BL 20 2 20 11 20 11 Master 4

Randy Jaccod Pluto 8 M YL 19 2 17 11 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

John Knapp Archer 4 M FCR 19 1 18 5 19 1 Sr. Elite 6

Max Nihiser Zack 2.5 M BL 19 1 13 7 19 1 Sr. Elite 7

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS 18 11 14 10 18 11 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Ice 4 M BL 17 7 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Adam Kluesener Willow 2.5 F LDOO 17 3 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Abe & Cal Rempe Chip 2 M CL 16 11 17 5 17 5 Senior 11

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 5 15 6 17 5 Senior 12

Carol Crum Smoke 1.5 M BL 14 5 16 5 16 5 Senior 13

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL 16 2 15 7 16 2 Senior 14

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 14 15 5 15 5 Senior 15

Ken Cunningham Savitri 2.5 M Lx 13 5 14 7 14 7 Junior 16

Juquita Monteith Felony 5 F AB 12 10 13 5 13 5 Junior 17

Amberly Lovitt Ruby 1.5 F Mix 11 13 1 13 1 Junior 18

Beth Bowling Mia 11 moF GSP 12 6 11 10 12 6 Junior 19

Mike Ulloa Max 5 M Mix 12 1 11 1 12 1 Junior 20

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH 11 10 11 11 11 11 Junior 21

Lisa Kappes Lilly Pad 3 F PWD 9 10 10 10 10 10 Junior 22

Randell Richard Alistair 11 M BCx 5 5 5 5 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/14/17 BARK IN THE PARK

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Juquita Monteith Felony 5 F AB Bethel OH 12 5 14 Junior 1

Ken Cunningham Savitri 2.5 M Lx Xenia OH 13 2 13 7 Junior 2

Mike Ulloa Max 5 M Mix Mainville OH 11 7 12 8 Junior 3
Debbie & 
Brian Woodrow Woody 5 M DH Toledo OH 11 3 10 4 Junior 4

Amberly Lovitt Ruby 1.5 F Mix Sharonville OH 5 10 10 2 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 15 11 17 Senior 1

Carol Crum Smoke 1.5 M BL Grand Rapids MI 16 2 16 10 Senior

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 2 F BL Morrow OH 15 10 15 2 Senior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Steve Chasse Jackson 3 M AS Findlay OH 21 19 Master 1

John Knapp Archer 4 M FCR Cleves OH 19 4 17 4 Sr. Elite 2

Randy Jaccod Pluto 8 M YL Cincinnati OH 17 18 7 Sr. Elite 3

Adam Kluesener Willow 2.5 F LDOO Harrison OH 17 5 18 2 Sr. Elite 4

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St.Clair Shores MI 17 1 9 7 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Emily Gaston Molly 6 F BL Okeana OH 22 10 22 Master Elite 1

Carol Crum Fire 4 F BL Grand Rapids MI 19 2 21 1 Master

Steve Chasse Legacy 1 M BC Findlay OH 20 10 20 Master 2

Max Nihiser Zack 2.5 M BL Milford OH 17 4 14 7 Senior 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Marla Conley Dorothy 1 F BC Delaware OH 23 10 23 8 Master Elite 1



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2017 SEASON AT THE 

PAWS IN THE PARK 
OCTOBER 14, 2017 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


